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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER T 20222SEC21 20222SEC22 20222SEC23 20222SEC24 20222SEC25L,
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CA20101  SIVASANKAR § 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 8 A+ 33 55 88 A+ 33 35 88 A+
2001CA20102 MURALIDHARAN E 34 50 84 A+t 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 36 50 86 At 36 50 86 At
2001CA20103  ANANDH B 33 56 89 A+ 30 45 75 A 32 51 8 A+ 34 83 87 A+ 34 53 §7 A+
2001CA20104  ARUNKUMAR M 38 54 92 0 38 48 8 A+ 38 60 98 O 33 39 92 0o 3 59 » 0
2001CA20105  SUDHAKAR.B 35 49 84 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 32 56 88 A+
2001CA20106 SURYA.S 34 56 90 A+t 33 50 83 A+ 34 50 R4 At 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20107 GOWTHAM .V 33 56 89 A+ 30 48 78 A 32 59 91 9] 33 53 86 A+ i3 53 86 A
2001CA20108 KAVIYARASAN .P 31 54 83 A+t 38 48 86 A+ 38 48 86 A+ 34 45 79 A 34 50 84 At
2001CA20109  RAGEASH S 32 50 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 32 42 74 A
2001CA20110 RAJIKUMAR U 37 50 87 At 38 55 93 (8] 34 45 79 A 35 50 83 At 33 50 83 At
2001CA20111  SANJIVIS 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 36 58 94 O 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20112  BAVITHRAN M 37 56 93 0 38 55 93 O 34 51 8 A+ 35 5l 86 A+ 35 45 80 A
2001CA20113  ARUMUGAM R 38 53 9l 0 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 43 79 A 6 50 86 A+
2001CA20114  RUBAN R 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 8 A+ 34 S50 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20115  [GNETIOUS PRABHU S 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+ 34 M3 77 A
2001CA20116  VIVEKANANDAN.R 38 54 92 0 35 59 949 O 33 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 55 87 A+
2001CA20117  SRIVATHSAN R 3250 82 A+ 35 58 93 0 35 48 83 A+ 35 36 9] O 3% 56 9 0
2001CA20118 MUTHUSELVAN K 37 56 93 o 30 50 80 A 34 51 85 A+ 35 5] 86 A+ 35 51 86 A+
2001CA20119  SURIYA PRAKASH $ 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 36 35 91 O 37 50 87 A+ 37 50 87 A+
2001CA20120  TAMILARASAN D 37 56 93 0 38 55 93 O 34 51 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER NAME 20222SEC21 20222SEC22 20222SEC23 20222SEC24 20222SEC251,
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CA20121  SANTHOSH KUMAR A 35 48 83 A+ 35 58 93 O 35 48 8 A+ 35 56 91 O 35 56 9l 0
2001CA20122  KANMANI K 37 56 93 0O 30 50 80 A 34 51 8 A+ 35 5l 8 A+ 35 sl 86 A+
2001CA20123  SHIRLY ANGELA | 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 S0 8 A+ 37 50 87 A+ 37 50 8T A+
2001CA20124  ASWINI.T 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 51 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 32 45 0T A
2001CA20125 SANTHANALAKSHMI R 37 56 93 Q 38 55 93 0 34 51 83 A+ 35 46 81 At 35 5l 86 A+
2001CA20126 AISWARYAA R 38 33 91 0 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 g9 A+ 36 50 B6 At 36 30 86 At
2001CA20127  SOUNDHARYA .B 32 50 8 A+ 35 58 93 0O 35 48 8 A+ 35 56 91 0O 35 56 9 0
2001CA20128 SUJITHA S 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 At 34 54 88 A+
2001CA20129  VIJAYALAKSHMI J 38 4 92 0O 35 59 9 O 38 S0 88 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 55 81 A+
2001CA20130  VALLI.J 32 S8 90 A+ 35 58 93 O 35 48 8 A+ 35 56 91 0 35 43 78 A
2001CA20131  BAVATHARANI T 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+ 34 54 8 A+
2001CA20132  SNEKAC 3 54 92 0O 35 59 94 0O 38 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 55 81 A+
2001CA20133  ANASWARIYA .A 32 45 77 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 8 A+ 33 55 88 A+ 33 58 9l 0
2001CA20134  RANJANI M 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 36 S0 8 A+
2001CA20135  ANUPRIYA M 33 56 8 A+ 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 A+ 34 43 77 A 34 53 81 A+
2001CA20136  AMARTHIYA T 38 54 92 O 38 48 86 A+ 38 60 98 O 33 59 92 3 59 @ 0
2001CA20137 . D.SUTHAN 32 58 90 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 32 56 8 A+
2001CA20138  K.PRAVEEN 34 56 90 A+ 33 50 83 A+ 3 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20139 NOORUL ASLAM.M 33 56 8 A+ 30 48 7 A 32 59 9 0 33 53 8 A+ 33 53 8 A+
2001CA20140  M.AJITH 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 S1 8 A+ 33 55 88 A+ 33 58 O 0
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY" 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER — 20222SEC21 20222SEC22 20222SEC23 20222SEC24 20222SEC25L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CA20141  V.KABILAN 32 50 82 A+ 35 48 83 At 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 32 56 88 A+
2001CA20142 M.ABISHEIK 37 52 89 A+ 38 55 93 (@] 34 45 79 A 35 50 83 At 35 50 85 A+
2001CA20143 KR THIRUMALAIVASAN 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 (¢} 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20144 L ARUL DANIEL 37 56 93 0] 38 55 93 0] 34 51 85 A+ 35 43 78 A 35 51 86 A+
2001CA20145 UMOHAMED ABBAS 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88 At 33 58 91 0
2001CA20146  R.HARIHARAN 3 53 9 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001CA20147  S.AGARJILLA 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 45 77 A 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20148 K.DHIVAKAR 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 At 34 54 88 A+
2001CA20155  VIJAYA PRASATH § 32 50 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 32 56 88 A+
2001CA20156 M.ARUN 30 55 85 A+ 38 55 93 (6] 34 45 79 A 35 50 85 A+ 35 50 85 A+
2001CA20157  L.SAI KRISHNA 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 0 32 50 82 At 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20158 P.PRABHU 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 0 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 Ad 35 51 86 A+
2001CA20159 S.KARTHIK 32 50 82 A+ 35 48 83 At 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 At 32 56 88 A+
2001CA20160  JJAYA KUMAR 38 53 91 0 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001CA20161 L. VEERAMANI 34 50 84 At 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 At 32 50 82 A+

20222SEC21 PYTHON PROGRAMMING

20222SEC22 CRYPTOGRAPHY NETWORK SECURITY

20222SEC23 OPEN SOURCE PROGRAMMING

20222SEC24  WEB SERVICE

20222SEC25L PYTHON PROGRAMMING LAB




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY" 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001CA20101
2001CA20102
2001CA20103
2001CA20104
2001CA20105
2001CA20106
2001CA20107
2001CA20108
2001CA20109
2001CA20110
2001CA20111
2001CA20112
2001CA20113
2001CA20114
2001CA20115
2001CA20116
2001CA20117
2001CA20118
2001CA20119
2001CA20120

NAME

SIVASANKAR S
MURALIDHARAN E
ANANDH B
ARUNKUMAR M
SUDHAKAR.B
SURYA.S
GOWTHAM .V
KAVIYARASAN P
RAGEASH S
RAJKUMAR U
SANJIVI S
BAVITHRAN .M
ARUMUGAM R
RUBAN .R
IGNETIOUS PRABHU §
VIVEKANANDAN.R
SRIVATHSAN R
MUTHUSELVAN .K
SURIYA PRAKASH S
TAMILARASAN D

INT EXT TOT GRD

32
34

202228EC26L

45 77
50 84
45 78
4 9
49 84
45 79
45 78
34 83
50 82
50 87
4 89
45 82
53 9]
50 84
45 78
54 9
50 82
45 82
54 89
45 R

A
A+
A

A+
A+
A+

INT
30
33
30
38
35
33
30
38
35
38
36
38
30
33
30
35
35
30
36
38

20222D8C27C
EXT TOT GRD
51 81 A+

45 78 A
45 75 A
52 90 A
52 87 At
50 83 A+
52 82 A+
52 90 A+
52 87 At
55 93 O
50 86 A+
55 93 (6}

51 81 A+
45 78 A
51 81 A+

59 94 (0]
58 93 8]
50 80 A
50 86 A+
55 93 O

A+
A+
A+

20222RMC28 20222BRC29
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88
34 50 84 At 36 50 86
32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87
38 60 98 0 33 59 92
3s 52 87 At 32 45 77
34 50 84 A 32 50 82
32 59 91 0 33 53 86
38 32 90 A 34 50 84
35 52 87 At 32 45 77
34 45 79 A 35 50 85
36 58 94 0] 32 50 82
34 51 85 A+ 35 45 80
38 51 89 At 36 50 86
34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82
32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88
38 50 88 A+ 32 58 90
35 52 87 . A+ 35 45 80
34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86
36 55 91 0 37 50 87
34 51 85 A+ 32 50 82




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER S 202228EC26L 20222DSC27C 20222RMC28 20222BRC29
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CA20121  SANTHOSH KUMAR A 35 52 87 A+ 35 58 93 0 35 52 87 A+ 35 45 80 A
2001CA20122  KANMANIK 37 45 82 A+ 30 50 80 A 34 51 85 A+ 35 5] 86 A+
2001CA20123  SHIRLY ANGELA J 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 37 50 87 A+
2001CA20124  ASWINI.T 37 45 82 A+ 38 55 93 0 3451 85 A+ 32 45 77 A
2001CA20125  SANTHANALAKSHMI R 37 45 82 A+ 38 55 93 0 34 51 85 A+ 35 5l 86 A+
2001CA20126  AISWARYAA R 3 53 9] o) 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001CA20127 SOUNDHARYA B 37 45 82 A+ 38 55 93 0 34 51 8 A+ 32 45 77 A
2001CA20128  SUNTHA S 3 45 8 A 30 51 8l A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+
2001CA20129  VIJAYALAKSHMI J 54 90 o 35 59 94 0 38 50 88 A+ 32 42 74 A
2001CA20130  VALLIJ 32 58 90 A+ 35 58 923 0 3352 87 A+ 35 45 80 A
2001CA20131  BAVATHARANIT 33 45 78 A 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+
2001CA20132  SNEKAC 3% 54 92 35 59 94 0 33 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 A+
2001CA20133  ANASWARIYA .A 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 3% 51 8 A+ 33 43 76 A
2001CA20134  RANJANI M 34 50 84 A+ 33 45 7% A 34 50 84 A+ 36 S0 . 8 A+
2001CA20135  ANUPRIYA .M 33 45 78 A 30 45 75 32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+
2001CA20136  AMARTHIYA .T 33 54 92 o) 38 52 9 A+ 38 60 98 O 33 59 92 0
2001CA20137 D.SUTHAN 32 58 90 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 45 77 A
2001CA20138  K.PRAVEEN 34 45 79 A 33 50 83 A+ 34 S0 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2001CA20139 NOORUL ASLAM.M 33 45 78 A 30 52 82 A+ 32 59 91 O 33 53 86 A+
2001CA20140 M.AJITH 31 54 85 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 34 50 84 A+

~
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PRIST UN[VERS[T\:’ :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY"' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001CA20141
2001CA20142
2001CA20143
2001CA20144
2001CA20145
2001CA20146
2001CA20147
2001CA20148
2001CA20155
2001CA20156
2001CA20157
2001CA20158
2001CA20159
2001CA20160
2001CA20161

202228EC26L

20222RMC28
20222BRC29

NARIE 202225EC26L
INT EXT TOT GRD
V.KABILAN 32 50 82
M.ABISHEIK 37 58 95
K.R. THIRUMALAIVASAN 35 54 89
L.ARUL DANIEL 34 50 84
UMOHAMED ABBAS 37 45 82
R.HARIHARAN 38 33 91
S.AGARIJILLA 34 50 84
K.DHIVAKAR 33 45 78
VIJAYA PRASATH § 33 45 78
M.ARUN 31 34 85
L.SAI KRISHNA 32 350 82
P.PRABHU 37 45 82
S.KARTHIK 35 4 89
JJAYA KUMAR 37 55 92
L.VEERAMANI 37 45 78

OPEN SOURCE PROGRAMMING LAB
20222DSC27C MIDDLEWARE TECHNOLOGY
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

A+
0
A+
A+
A+
(0]
A+

INT

35
38
36
33
38
30
33
30
30
38
35
38
36
38
38

20222DSC27C
EXT TOT GRD

52
55
50
45
55
51

87
93
86
78
93
81
78
81
82
90
87
93
86
93
81

A+
(6]

35
34
36
34
34
38
34
32
32
38
35
34
36
34
34

20222RMC28 20222BRC29

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT
52 87 At 32 45 77
45 79 A 35 50 85
58 94 0 32 50 82
50 84 At 32 42 74
45 79 A 35 50 85
51 89 A+ 36 50 86
50 84 At 32 42 74
5l 83 A+ 34 54 58
39 91 ¢] 33 53 86
52 90 A+ 34 43 77
52 87 A+ 32 45 77
45 79 A 35 50 85
58 94 32 50 82
45 79 A 35 50 85
51 83 A+ 35 51 88

GRD
A
A+
A+

At
A+

A

A+
A+

A+
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MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER - 192228EC41 192228EC42 192228EC43 192228EC44 19222SEC451,

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA2501 U SANTHIYA 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 R4 A+ 33 55 B At
1901CA2303 V HEMASHREE 3450 8 A+ 33 56 8 A4 34 50 84 A+ 36 50 8 A4 6 50 8o A+
1901CA2504 A AKILAN 33 56 89 A+ 30 45 75 A 32 5l 83 A+ 34 33 87 At 34 53 87 At
1901CA2505 M MANIKANDAN 38 54 92 0 38 48 86 At 38 60 98 0O 33 39 92 @] 33 59 92 0
1901CA2500 M A SUBASHINI 33 49 84 A+ 33 48 83 At 35 48 83 A+ 32 56 88 At 32 36 58 At
1901CA2507 B PRADHEEPA 34 56 90 A+ 33 50 83 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 45 77 A 32 50 ) A+
[901CA2508 G JEGANNATH 33 56 89 A+ 30 48 78 A 32 59 91 0] 3 53 86 At 33 53 86 At
1901CA2509 T SWRTHA 31 54 8 A+ 38 48 86 A+ 38 48 8 A+ 34 50 84 At 34 50 84 A+
1901CA2510 S GEETHA 32 50 82 A+ 33 48 83 At 35 48 83 At 32 36 84 At 32 36 88 At
1901CA2511 P GAYATHRI 37 50 87 A+ 38 55 93 0 34 435 79 A 35 40 75 A 35 50 85 A+
1901CA2512 V SIVARAJAN 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 At 36 58 94 (o] 32 50 82 At 32 50 82 A+
1901CA2513 T ATHIESH 37 56 93 ] 38 55 93 0 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 At 35 51 86 At
1901CA2514 V VISHNU 38 53 9l 0 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 R6 A+ 36 50 86 At
1901CA1067 1. JAYAPRITHA 34 50 8 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 0 84 A+ 2 50 82 A4 12 50 82 A+
1901CA 1068 T. SUBHA 33 36 89 A+ 30 51 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 3 54 88 A+ 34 54 88 At
1901CA 1069 V.ISHWARYA 33 4 90 O 33 39 94 0 38 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 At 32 53 87 At
1901CA1070  S.PRIYADHARSHINI 32 50 8 A+ 35 58 93 35 48 83 A+ 35 56 91 0 35 56 91 0
1901CA1071 A. PADMAVATHI 37 56 93 0 30 50 80 34 51 85 A+ 33 51 86 A+ 33 51 86 A+

At

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER

19222812C41

192228EC42

192228LEC43

1922251044

192225EC45L

NUMBER SR INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA 1072 S. VAISHNAVI 33 3 89 At 36 50 86 At 36 35 91 0 37 30 87 A+ 37 30 87 A+
[901CA1073 R.GUNESH 37 36 93 0 38 33 93 O 34 5l 85 A+ 32 S0 82 A 32 50 82 At
1901CA1074 P. BARATH 35 48 83 At 35 38 93 35 48 83 A+ 33 36 91 0 35 56 91 0
1901CA 1075 M.MADHAVAN 37 56 93 0 30 0 g0 A 34 3l 85 A+ 35 51 86 A+ 35 51 86 A+
1901CA1076  B.BALAMURUGAN 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 37 50 87 A+ 37 50 87 A+
1901CA1077 G. SOWMIY A 37 56 93 (¢} 38 55 93 6] 34 51 85 A+ 32 S0 82 At 32 50 82 At
1901CA1078  X.VASANTHRAJ 37 56 93 O 3R 55 93 9] 34 51 85 A+ 33 51 86 At 35 5l 86 At
1901CA 1079 T. ATCHAYA 38 53 9 0 30 sl 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 86 At 36 50 86 At
1901CA 1080 M. MAHESHWARAN 32 50 82 A+ 35 S8 93 9] 35 48 83 At 35 56 91 6} 33 56 9] 9]
1901CA1081 M. SUKUMAR 33 6 89 A+ 30 51 81 At 32 5l 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+ 34 54 88 At
1901CA 1082 Y.BHARATHI 38 54 92 0 35 59 94 8] 38 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 55 87 At
1901CA1083  K.MADHAVAN 32 58 90 A+ 35 38 93 0 35 48 83 A+ 33 56 91 0 35 56 9] 0
1901CA 1084 S. MEISURYA 33 56 89 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+ 34 54 88 A+
1901CA 1085 P. KIRAN 38 54 92 0] 5 59 94 O 38 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 At 32 53 87 At
[901CA1086  R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 5l 89 A+ 33 55 88 A+ 33 55 88 A+
1901CA 1087 M. GANESH KUMAR 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 36 S0 86 At 36 30 86 A+
1901CA1088 S. SATHYA 33 56 89 A+ 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+ 34 53 87 At
1901CA1089  N.MOHAMED YASIN 8 54 @2 (6} 38 48 86 A+ 38 60 98 0 33 59 92 0 33 59 92 0
1901CA1090  B.ABINAYA 32 58 90 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 12 56 88 A+t 32 56 88 A+

Controller of Ex



PRIST UNIVERSIT

Y :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CA 1091
1901CA1092
1901CA 1093
1901CA1094
1901CA 1095
1901CA1096
1901CA 1097
1901CA 1098
1901CA 1099
1901CA1100
1901CA110]
1901CA 1102
1901CA1103
1901CA1105
1901CA 1106

19222SEC41
19222SEC42
19222SEC43
192225EC44

19222SEC45L PYTHON PROGRAMMING LAB

NAME

M. VIKRAM

M. VENKATESH

G. ISWARYA
RANHTH KUMAR K
DINESHKUMAR.S
B.P. PRADEEP
KAMALESH.S
SUBASH CHANDRABOSS.R
V.RAVEENDAR
RAJESH KUMAR.R
MOHAMED ARIS.M
VISWAK.T
KIRUPANITHLV
RUBIKA. R

SELVA. M

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

192225EC41
INT EXT TOT
456 90
32 36 89
37 48 85
32 50 82
37 48 85
35 54 89
37 56 93
35 54 89
38 53 91
34 350 84
33 56 89
35 M 89
32 58 90
30 53 83
34 50 84

CRYPTOGRAPHY NETWORK SECURITY
OPEN SOURCE PROGRAMMING

WEB SERVICE

GRD

A+

IN

2

fad

20

192228EC42

EXT
50 83
48 78
35 93
48 83
35 93
50 &6
55 93
50 86
51 8l
56 89
51 81
50 86
52 87
51 81
48 81

TOT GRD

At
A
(@]

At
(0]

A+
o}

At

A+

A+

A+

At

A

A+

A+

INT

192225EC43

EXT
30 84
59 91
45 79
48 83
45 79
58 94
51 85,
58 94
51 89
50 84
51 83
58 94
32 87
51 81
50 84

TOT GRD

INT

fad s
(9] L

n

192225EC44

EXT TOT
50 82
53 86
50 &3
56 88
S0 85
S0 82
5l 86
50 82
50 86
50 §2
54 88
50 82
48 80
50 86
50 82

192228EC45L

GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
At 32 50 2 At
A+ i3 i3 86 A+
A+ 33 a0 83 i1
At 32 56 88 A
At 35 50 8§35 A+
A+ 32 30 82 A+
At 35 5l 86 A+
A+ 16 58 94 0
A+ 36 50 86 A+
A 32 50 82 At
A+ 34 54 a8 A+
A+ 36 58 94 0

A 33 52 7 At
At 30 51 81 A+
At 34 50 84 At

Controller ofé:-é inations |



PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

: COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTLER

NUMBER
1901CA2501
1901 CA2503
1901CA2504
1901CA2505
1901CA25006
1901CA2507
1901CA2508
1901CA2509
1901CA2510
1901CA2511
1901CA2512
1901CA2513
1901CA2514
1901CA 1067
1901CA 1068
1901CA 1069
1901CA 1070
1901CA 1071

NAME

U SANTHIY A

V HEMASHREE

A AKILAN

M MANIKANDAN
M A SUBASHINI
B PRADHEEPA

G JEGANNATH

T SWRTHA

S GEETHA

P GAYATHRI

V SIVARAJAN

T ATHIESH

V VISHNU

1. JAYAPRITHA
T. SUBHA
V.ISHWARYA
S.PRIYADHARSHINI
A. PADMAVATHI

INT

32

34

19222SEC46L
EXT TOT GRD

77
84
78
92
84
79
78
83
82
87
89
82
91
84
78
92
82
82

INT

19222D8SC47C
EXT TOT
51 81
43 78
43 75
52 90
52 87
50 83
52 82
52 87
52 87
55 93
50 86
55 93
51 8]
45 78
51 81
59 94
58 93
50 80

GRD

A+
A
A

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+
O

At
O

A+
A

A+
O
(0]
A

INT

19222RMC48
EXT TOT GRD INT
51 89 At 33
30 &4 At 36

5l 83 A+ 34
60 98 O i3
52 87 At 32

A+ 32

19222BRC49

EXT TOT

88
h1d]

5 }‘Lfﬁf«; fg'jf |
QO R e
613403

o
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PRIST UN]\*’ERSIT‘P :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY"' 2021

S THaANR £ =
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER SR 19222SECH6L. 19222D8C47C 19222RMC48 19222BRC49
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901CA1072  S. VAISHNAVI 35 54 89 Ad 36 50 86 A+ 36 55 9l 0 37 50 87 At
[901CA1073 R.GUNLESH 32 45 77 A 38 35 93 O 34 51 83 A+ 32 30 42 At
1901CA 1074 P. BARATH 35 52 87 A+ 35 58 93 O 33 52 87 A+ 35 45 80 A
1901CA 1075 M.MADHAVAN 37 45 82 A+ 30 50 80 A 34 5l 85 A+ 35 51 86 At
1901CA1076 B.BALAMURUGAN 35 54 89 At 36 50 86 At 36 30 86 A+ 37 50 87 At
1901CA 1077 G. SOWMIYA 37 45 82 A+ 38 55 93 O 34 51 83 At 32 50 82 At
1901 CA 1078 X. VASANTHRAJ 37 45 82 A+ 38 55 93 0 34 51 853 A+ 35 51 86 At
1901CA1079 T. ATCHAYA 38 33 a1 9] 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 86 At
1901CA 1080 M. MAHESHWARAN 32 88 90 A+ 35 58 93 0] 33 52 87 A+ 35 45 80 A
1901CAT081 M. SUKUMAR 33 45 78 A 30 51 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 A+
1901CA1082 Y.BHARATHI 38 54 92 (8] 35 59 94 (0] 38 50 &8 A+ 32 55 87 At
1901CA1083 K.MADHAVAN 32 58 90 At 35 58 93 9] 35 52 87 A+ 35 45 80 A
1901CA 1084 S. MEISURYA 33 45 78 A 30 51 81 A+ 32 5l 83 A+ 34 54 88 At
1901CA 1085 P. KIRAN 38 540 92 6] 33 59 94 0 38 50 88 A+ 32 55 87 At
1901CA1086 R.SANTHOSHKARTHICK 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88 At
1901CA1087 M. GANESH KUMAR 34 50 84 At 33 45 78 A 34 50 84 A+ 36 50 86 A+
1901CA1088 S.SATHYA 33 45 78 A 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 A+ 34 53 87 A+
1901CA1089  N.MOHAMED YASIN 38 54 92 0 38 52 90 A+ 38 60 98 0 33 59 92

1901CA 1090 B.ABINAYA 32 58 90 At 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 45 77 A
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MCA Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOIL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER — 192228EC46L 19222DSC47C 19222RMC48 19222BRC49

NUMBER INT ENT TOT GRD INT  EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CAT091 M. VIKRAM 3445 79 A 33 30 83 At 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+
1901CAT1092 M. VENKATESH 3 45 A 30 52 82 A+ 2 59 91 0 33 53 86 A
1901CA1093 G. ISWARYA il M 85 A+ 38 42 80 A 38 52 90 A+ 34 30 54 A+
1901CA 1094 RANJITH KUMAR K 32 s 82 At 35 52 87 At 35 52 87 A 32 45 77 A
1901CA1095 DINESHKUMAR.S 37 48 85 A+ 38 53 93 9] 34 45 79 A 35 30 85 Act
1901CA 1096 B.P. PRADEEP 35 34 89 A+ 36 50 86 At 36 58 94 0] 32 50 82 A
1901CA 1097 KAMALESH.S 32 3 90 A+ 35 58 93 0] 35 52 87 A+ 33 45 80 A
1901CA 1098 SUBASH CHANDRABOSS.R 32 58 90 A+ 35 58 93 0] 33 52 87 A+ 33 43 80 A
1901CA 1099 V.RAVEENDAR 3 33 9] (@] 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 50 86 A
1901CA1100 RAJESH KUMAR.R 34 500 84 A+ 33 45 78 A 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 At
1901CA1101 MOHAMED ARIS.M 33 45 78 A 30 51 81 At 32 51 83 A+ 34 54 88 At
1901CA1102 VISWAK.T 33 M 89 A+ 36 30 86 At 36 38 94 0 32 50 82 At
1901CAT1103 KIRUPANITHLV 32 58 90 A+ 35 52 87 At 35 52 87 A+ 32 48 80 A
1901CAT104 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 35 54 89 A+ 36 30 86 A+ 36 38 94 0 32 50 82 At
1901CA1105 RUBIKA. R 30 53 083 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 30 3l 81 A+ 36 50 86 At
IS01CATI106 SELVA. M 34 500 M4 A+ 33 48 81 At 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+

19222SEC46L  OPEN SOURCE PROGRAMMING LAB
19222DSC47C MIDDLEWARE TECHNOLOGY

19222RMC48 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

19222BRC49 PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of Examjinations



